Trainer 2017-2018

A-Junioren
Heinz Buschmann
Oliver Kurz

Rolf Birkmaier

B-Junioren

Josha Nimmrichter
Rene Henke
Tobias Blind

Kai Worner
Steffen Woérz

C-Junioren
Joel Herdin
Martin Steiner
Filipo Russo

D-Junioren
Moritz Schimanko
Kai Worner

E-Junioren
Michael Koésling
Nici Russo
Andre Moll

F-Junioren
Markus Muller
Maxi Nebenfuhr
Mariano Garcia

Bambini

Timo Trost
Denis Hinze
Rolf Birkmaier
Nick Schweizer

Jugendleitung
Matthias Schmied
Rolf Birkmaier
Michael Schweizer

SGM Tale
0171-2724195
0151-2571508
0163-3801232

SGM Tale
0176-45767103
0157-8189345
0157-82431911
0160-98632286
0176-43420010

SGM Tale
0157-55441494
0157-32625576
0170-4651044

VFB Neuffen
0157-8865220
0160-98632286

VFB Neuffen
0176-47276332
0152-3754061
0176-96349580

VFB Neuffen
0178-72777800
0176-42691096
0152-34584451

VFB Neuffen
0174-3813205
0157-56352424
0163-3801232
0157-70297069

VFB Neuffen
0172-9043050
0163-3801232
0170-4470478



